
RECORD OF BID OPENING FOR: 

Indian Boundary Park Parking Lot Expansion 2022 

 
 

Bid Opening Date:   05/26/2022     
       

Bid Opening Time:  9:00AM      
    

Bolingbrook Park District 
301 Recreation Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

         

Date & Time Received Bidder Name Bid Bond Addendum 1 Base Bid Alternate #1 Notes 
05/25/22 
8:59am Maneval Construction X X $ 95,960.00 $ 25,992.00  

5/26/22 
7:48am Professional Paving & Concrete X X $120,548.20 $40,690.80  

5/26/22 
8:27am J&R 1st in Asphalt, Inc. X X $ 90,800.96 $22,976.80  

5/26/22 
8:34am M&J Works X X $111,510.00 $45,606.00  

5/26/22 
8:42am Advantage Paving Solutions, Inc. X X $126,027.50 $23.114.00  

5/26/22 
8:49am Pavement Systems Inc. X X $108.975.00 $29,476.00  

       

       

       

       

 

Witness: ________________________________________     Witness: ________________________________________ 


